
SCHEDULE - OSHAWA - GARDINER (D)
winter 2017

Dec. 21, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Jan 03, 18 2 FLYING ACES 2 OSHAWA ROYALS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 03, 18 3 THE STARS 1 GERBSAKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 03, 18 2 MYSTERY OSHAWA 3 OSHAWA RED ARMY 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 10, 18 2 THE STARS 8 OSHAWA ROYALS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 10, 18 8 MYSTERY OSHAWA 4 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 10, 18 12 OSHAWA RED ARMY 2 GERBSAKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 17, 18 1 GERBSAKS 9 OSHAWA ROYALS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 17, 18 9 OSHAWA RED ARMY 1 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 17, 18 3 MYSTERY OSHAWA 1 THE STARS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 24, 18 4 MYSTERY OSHAWA 1 OSHAWA ROYALS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 24, 18 2 GERBSAKS 2 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 24, 18 8 OSHAWA RED ARMY 0 THE STARS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 31, 18 10 MYSTERY OSHAWA 0 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 31, 18 3 OSHAWA RED ARMY 6 OSHAWA ROYALS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 31, 18 6 THE STARS 1 FLYING ACES 10:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 07, 18 1 GERBSAKS 3 THE STARS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 07, 18 5 OSHAWA ROYALS 1 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 07, 18 7 OSHAWA RED ARMY 3 MYSTERY OSHAWA 10:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 14, 18 1 OSHAWA ROYALS 0 THE STARS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 14, 18 0 GERBSAKS 5 OSHAWA RED ARMY 9:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 14, 18 1 FLYING ACES 9 MYSTERY OSHAWA 10:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 21, 18 1 THE STARS 3 MYSTERY OSHAWA 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 21, 18 1 FLYING ACES 8 OSHAWA RED ARMY 9:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 21, 18 4 OSHAWA ROYALS 2 GERBSAKS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 25, 18 6 OSHAWA ROYALS 4 MYSTERY OSHAWA 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 25, 18 1 FLYING ACES 0 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 25, 18 2 THE STARS 4 OSHAWA RED ARMY 9:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 28, 18 2 GERBSAKS 10 MYSTERY OSHAWA 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 28, 18 7 OSHAWA ROYALS 7 OSHAWA RED ARMY 9:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 28, 18 4 FLYING ACES 6 THE STARS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 07, 18 6 THE STARS 1 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 07, 18 4 MYSTERY OSHAWA 3 OSHAWA RED ARMY 9:00 pm -



Wed, Mar 07, 18 2 FLYING ACES 4 OSHAWA ROYALS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 14, 18 7 MYSTERY OSHAWA 1 THE STARS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 14, 18 4 OSHAWA RED ARMY 0 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 14, 18 1 GERBSAKS 5 OSHAWA ROYALS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 21, 18 1 5 OSHAWA ROYALS 0 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 21, 18 1 8 OSHAWA RED ARMY 2 FLYING ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 21, 18 1 9 MYSTERY OSHAWA 0 THE STARS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 28, 18 1 0 THE STARS 1 MYSTERY OSHAWA 8:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 28, 18 1 1 GERBSAKS 11 OSHAWA ROYALS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 28, 18 1 0 FLYING ACES 7 OSHAWA RED ARMY 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 04, 18 2 7 OSHAWA ROYALS 0 FLYING ACES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 04, 18 2 1 OSHAWA RED ARMY 3 MYSTERY OSHAWA 8:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 04, 18 3 2 MYSTERY OSHAWA 1 OSHAWA ROYALS 10:00 pm -


